https://BudgetTraining.lausd.net

FMO10 BUDGET AVAILABILITY REPORT JOB AID

This report provides an overview of a school’s budget.

Accessing the Report

Business Tools for Schools

Password *

* Enter your Single Sign-Cn (email) username anl§ password to Log In.
e.g. (memith@EtarsdktZcaas, mary. smith@Eiarsg-met
Do not add domain name (@lavsd k12.ca.us @lafzd.net)

Account Problems? Get Support

User* |

Copyright @ SAP AG. All Rights Reserved. W

1 Log on to Business Tools for Schools (BTS).
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Welcome ROBIN FOSTER 2 Help | Logof

I Accounts Payable 1 Managemen! | Funds Management General Ledger | Human Resources | Materdlineentory | Payroll | Procurement'Contracts | School | Travel
| History , Back ©

* FM012 FM Transactional Detail
» (3 Budgel and ACIUAls (AS O 6-30-2013)
= Budget Overview

2 Go to the Reports tab
3. Click the Funds Management sub-tab
4. Click FMO10 Budget Availability
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Variable Entry

Available Variants: ~|| Save |[ SaveAs._ || Delete | Show Variable Personalization

General Variables

Variable== Current on Description
* Fiscal Year (Selection Required) 2025 a

Fund Center Hierarchy (Multiple e 1234501

Division (Selection Optional)

Fund (Selection Optional)
Fund Center Category

Grant
Program 13027
Commitment Item (Selection, Optional) 100000 - 799999 100000 - 799999 Project Plan & Bgt

WBS Element (FM) (Selection Optional).
WBS Project Definition (FM) (Selection Op. ..
WBS Proje (FM) (Selection Optiona.

QD00 000000o0

Enter Fiscal Year

Enter Fund Center

N @ o

Enter Program. Note: If the Program field is left blank, all school programs will be included in report.
Click Check
Click OK

© ®
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Tt balen 05052024 21713

Dinclaimen:Thas information is the proparly of the Lo Angeies Unifed School Dasirict and iy inlencied solady fos inlernal use by sulhorized employees with & k L " o,
elpchinnic meany, includeg amail, 10 any MAhoized of unduthonzed pien oF (IganIzMtaA. This mfarsaben i subject (o condibions sl Terth in the LALSD Acteplable Use Policy (Buletn 500) the LALSD Infeemation Probachion Pelicy (Bulatin 107T) and relvaed Fadsral and Siale prvacy e

| [ Mew Anadyia || Open | Save 5 | cospinysa| Table “r| [ ][ Semd || Prant Viersion || Export 1o Microsaf Excel || Nobes |
—— S e o T
* Key Figures Budge Deducted) Hal Dediached) Mol Deducted)
T Rowa FunasCenler s Programe+ Commimem 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 H %
= PumcinCanter 1234501 13027 General Fund School Program 110801 Tohr Sal-Reg Assgnmt .00 £932 70 000 893270 1] -3.532 70 X
: :'w:":m T Tehr Sal-Sabs £5 058,00 -32 65790 000 ETMESD Q00 -32.057 90 5832
- 'mmm.mm ] Tehr Sal-SuppleOth 1.278.00 LT oo0 204080 .00 TE2 £3.63
« Controling rea 905 Tehr A5t Salaras 58284 582 84 LX) 582 84 =
* Comtraling Bied 120021 Guidance/Vel Sal-Reg 5.103.00 &TE6.00 0.00 431681 LX) aTE 00 1680
* Cost Center OB 120024 Guidance®el Sal-Sup 000 0oo 0.0 (1] 200 X
Dbk 130001 Sch Admin S20-Rag 3841.00 2,768 11 5509 11 ao0 2768 1 F207
* FiscalVear 30004 Sch ddm SakSuplCah 265 76 BETE 000 265 TE X
* Funcirea 1BO001 Cther Cerl SakReg 0.00 0.00 000 .00 200 x
« Fund 90002 Cither Carl Sal-Subs 0.00 000 0.0 (1] £.00 X
* Funded Progras 180004 Qther Cer Sal-Suppl 1,556 78 000 158879 LX) -1,585 70 X
= Grani 210002 Instruct Aides-Subs -2051.14 205114 000 2051 14 X
* intemal Cvder Ol 220001 MED Salaries - Reg 123,161 00 19 550 64 103,310 39 @00 19,550 61 15.12
® Intemal Dder Ob). Resp. Cost Cir 220003 MED Sak-Overime 1164 168 o0 1164 x
" Inkpenal Ovfar . Saclion 40001 Office Pees SakRag 50.T20.00 90675 TH12225 L1 5.806T5 1180
* Major Crami Bem 240002 Qffice Pers-SubFa TT5.00 0034 165 65 000 09 54 TEE2
* Posting Feriod 20002 Office Pers-Overtime 35710 5T 10 00 35710 X
™ Staistical Indicsor 280004 Ciffice Pers.Supple 447190 RELL] 000 1,471.90 X
T e 200001 Cither Class Sal.Reg ATREE BR e 0,00 aTR e x
TR Fsnoul fF M) 290003 Giher Class 5ak-0T a7 178 0.00 a7a x
: ::z :E:‘I“D::uhm s 80004 Qther Clags-Supple 11,852.00 11,1011.84 8400 18 000 11,071 84 2213
- WES Promel Mgt (FM) Jotm STRS - Certficated 1248000 578301 000 182730 000 -5,783 01 4530
1zoam FERS - Classified 5461400 552135 45792 7! w00 882125 16.15
bl Social Sacurty-Len £.12 812 X ] £12 o
330102 Meadecars. Cerlific sld 548,040 &ta832 o.00 13- 1.0 sras 10326

RED . W £ B

The report is displayed in its default format sorted by Program Code.
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How to add Fund and Functional Area to the default report

¥ Columns
* Key Figures

~ Rows FundsCenter=  Program#= Commtitem = |
" (AT 1234501 13027 General Fund School Program 110001
? T 110002
* Commtltem 110004

~ Free characieristics
= Confrolling area o0
* Controlling area fe0021
® Cost Center Obj. 120024
® Division 130001
* FiscalYear 130004
" Funchrea s
* Fund 190002
* Funded Program ‘""lﬂlild_b
= Grant 210002
® Internal Order Obj. 220001
® Internal Order Obj. Resp. Cost Cir 220003
® Internal Order Obj. Section 240001
= Major Cmmt ltem 240002
® Posfing Period 240003
® Statistical Indicator 240004
* Sub Cmmt ltem 290001
® WEBS Element (FM) 290003
= WES Element Obj. 290004
® WBS Project Definition {(FM) 310101
® WES Project Mgr. {(FM) 330201

330101
330102
[Z]=][=]Page[ 1]of3 [~ [=]Z]

Tchr Sal-Reg Assgnmt
Tchr Sal-Subs

Tchr Sal-Supple/Oth
Tchr Asst Salaries
Guidance/\Wel Sal-Reg
Guidance/\Wel Sal-Sup
Sch Admin Sal-Reg
Sch Adm Sal-SupliOth
Other Cert Sal-Reg
Other Cert Sal-Subs
ither Cert Sal-Suppl
In;tfu“c“ldAides-Subs
M&D Salaries - Reg
M&D Sal-Overtime
Office Pers Sal-Reg
Office Pers-Sub/RIf

Office Pers-Overtime
Office Pers-Supple
Other Class Sal-Reg
Gther Class Sal-0T
Other Class-Supple
STRS - Certificated
PERS - Classified
Social Security-Cert
Medicare-Certificatd

Current
Modified==
Budget

Canry,_
Over

5 5
0.00
55,058.00
127600

5,193.00

3,841.00

123,161.00

&0,728.00
775.00

11,952.00
12,490.00
54,614.00

94900

Payrall sz © i A Available Budget

Encumbrances (Payroll Encumbrance*=
Deducted)

5 5 5 3
-5.932.70 0.00 §,932.70 000
-32,057.90 0.00 87,116.90 000
-762.01 0.00 2,040.01 000
-582.94 58294 000
§76.99 0.00 4.316.01 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 000
-2.768.11 6,609.11 000
-265.76 265.76 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 000
-1,588.79 0.00 1,588.79 000
-2,051.14 2,051.14 0.00
19,650.61 103,310.3% 000
-11.64 11.64 0.00
9.,606.75 7112225 000
609 34 16566 0.00
-357.10 357.10 000
-1.171.90 1,171.90 000
-578.66 §76.66 000
-33.79 3379 000
11.011.54 940.16 000
-5,783.01 0.00 18,273.01 000
8,621.25 4579275 000
-0.12 0.12 000
975.92 0.00 -30.92 000

Available Budget

Het Available %

(Payroll E 2= (Payroll E

Mot Deducted) Mot Deducted)
5 %
-5,932.70 *
-32,057.90 -55.22
-TE2.01 -59.63
-552.94 x
a76.99 16.89
0.00 x
-2,765.11 -72.07
-265.76 x
0.00 *
0.00 x
-1,555.79 *
-2,051.14 X
18,850.61 16.12
-11.64 X
9,606.75 11.90
609.34 7862
-357.10 *
-1,171.90 x
-375.66 *
-33.79 x
11,011.34 9213
-5,783.01 -46.30
8,821.25 16.15
-0.12 x
979.92 103.26

10. Locate “Fund” under Free Characteristics, click and hold, then drag and drop it to the space between “Commtltem”
and “Carry Over” columns.
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- Columns Carry,_ Current _ Payroll o= Commitments#=  Actuals*= Availab\erﬂudgﬁ - Availablt?_Budgel Net Available % -
Over Medified== Encumbrances {Payroll E {Payroll E {Payroll Encumbrance*=

= Key Figures Budgst Deducted) Not Deducted) Not Deducted)
¥ Rows FundsCenter = Program== Commiltem = Fund= | 5 3 5 5 ] $ s %
* FundsCenter 1234501 13027 General Fund Scheool Program 110001 Tchr Sal-Reg Assgnmt  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 0.00 -8.932.70 0.00 8.932.70 0.00 -8,832.70 X
e 110002 Tehr Sal-Subs 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 55,059.00 .32,057.90 0.00 | 87,116.90 0.00 -32,057.90 5822
* Commiltem 110004 Tehr Sal- Supple/Oth  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 1.278.00 762.01 0.00 | 2.040.01 0.00 762.01 5963
. ;r::";mmris“cs 110005 Tchr Asst Salaries 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 58204 582,94 0.00 532,04 X
* Controling area 120021  Guidance/\Wel 3a-Reg  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 5.193.00 576.99 0.00 4.316.01 0.00 876.99 16.89
* Contralling area 120024 Guidance/Wel Sal-Sup  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 X
* Cost Center Obj. 130001 Sch Admin Sal-Reg 010-0000 [ GF-Unrestricted 3.541.00 2,768.11 6,609.11 0.00 -2768.11 7207
- 130004 Sch Adm Sal-SupliOth  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 265.76 265.76 0.00 -265.76 X
' Fi 190001  Other Cert Sal-Reg 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 x
s 190002 Other Cert Sal-Subs  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 X
* Funded Program — TounoT T — F“Mm;a -1,588.79 0.00 158879 0.00 -1,588.79 x
= Grant 210002  Instruct Aides-Subs 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted -2,051.14 2,051.14 0.00 -2,051.14 X
® Intemal Order Obj. 220001 M&O Salaries - Reg 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 123,161.00 19,850 .61 103.310.39 0.00 19 850 &1 1612
* Intemal Order Obj. Resp. Cost Cir 220003 M&O Sal-Overfime 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted -11.64 11.64 0.00 -11.64 X
* Intemal Order Obj. Section 240001 Office Pers Sal-Reg 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 80.729.00 9.608.75 71.122.25 0.00 9.606.75 11.90
* Major Cmmt ltzm 240002  Office Pers-Sub/RIF 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 775.00 £09.34 165.66 0.00 509.34 75.62
* Posting Period 240003 Office Pers-Overtime  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 35710 357.10 0.00 -357.10 x
" SR I 240004 Office Pers-Supple  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted -1,171.90 117190 0.00 -1,171.90 x
* Sub Cmmt ltem 290001 Other Class Sa-Reg  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted _878.66 87866 0.00 _875.66 X
PSR AL 290003 OtherClass Sa-OT  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 3379 3379 0.00 3378 X
. 290004 Other Class Supple  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 11.952.00 1,011.84 940.16 0.00 11.011.84 92.13
> WA N () 310101 STRS-Cerlificaled  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 12,490.00 5,783.01 000 1827201 0.00 5.783.01 4630
e 320201 PERS - Classified 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 54.614.00 8,821.25 4579275 0.00 8,821.25 16.15
330101 Social Security-Cert 010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 012 0.12 0.00 012 x
330102 Medicare-Certificatd  010-0000 | GF-Unrestricted 949.00 979.92 0.00 -30.92 0.00 979.92 10325

M. Locate “Functional Area” under Free Characteristics, click and hold, then drag and drop it to the space after the
“Fund” column.
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¥ Columns

Key Figures

~¥ Rows

FundsCenter
Program
Commtitem
Fund
FuncArea

¥ Free characleristics

Controlling area
Contralling area
Cost Center Obj.
Division
FiscalYear
Funded Program
Grant

Infernal Order Obj

Internal Order Obj. Resp. Cost Cir

Internal Order Obj. Section
Major Crmmt ltem

Posting Period

Statistical Indicator

Sub Cmmt ltem

WBS Element (FM)

WES Elemeni Obj

WEBS Project Definition (FM)
WBS Project Mgr. (FM)

FundsCenter =
1234501

Program#=
13027 General Fund School Program

Commtltem =

110001
110002
110004
110005
120021
120024
130001
130004

190001

190002

190004

210002

220001

220003

240001

240002

240003

240004

Tehr Sal-Reg Assgnmi
Tehr Sal-Subs

Tchr Sal-SupplefCth
Tehr Asst Salaries
Guidance/\Wel Sal-Req|
Guidance/vel Sal-Sup
Sch Admin Sal-Reg
Sch Adm Sal-SuplOth

Other Cert Sal-Reg
Other Cert Sal-Subs
Other Cert Sal-Suppl
Instruct Aides-Subs
M&O Salaries - Reg
ME&Q Sal-Overtime
Office Pers Sal-Reg

Office Pers-Sub/RIf

Office Pers-Overtime

Office Pers-Supple

Fund =

010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

010-0000

GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

GF-Unrestricted

FuncArea =

1110-1000-13027
1110-1000-13027
1110-1000-13027
1110-2100-13027
0000-3110-13027
0000-3110-13027
0000-2700-13027
0000-2700-13027
1110-2100-13027
0000-2100-13027
0000-2100-13027
0000-2100-13027
1110-2100-13027
1110-1000-13027
0000-8100-13027
0000-5100-13027
0000-2420-13027
0000-2700-13027
0000-2700-13027
1110-2700-13027
0000-2100-13027
0000-2700-13027
1110-2100-13027
0000-2100-13027
0000-2420-13027

General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Programy
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Programy
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Programy
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Programy
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Programy
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Programy
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program

The fund and functional area are now displayed in the report.

Current
WModified*
Budget

Cany,._
Over

L3 L3
o000

55,059.00
1278.00

519300

3,841.00

123,161.00

32,227 00
48,502 00
773.00

Payroll .
Encumbrances

5
-893270
-32.057.90
-762.01
-582.94
87699
0.00
2768.11
-10.29
-255 47
0.00

0.00

0.00
-158879
-2.05114
19.850.61
1154
6789 93
2816 82
775.00
-165.65
-256 35
-43 85
-56.90
-976.53
-195 32

Commitmenis** Actuals*~

s s

000

0.00
0.00

893270
87,116.90
2.040.01
582.94
000 431601
0.00 0.00
6,609.11
10.29
25547
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
158879
205114
103.310.39
11.64
2543707
4568518

165.66
256 35
4385
56.90
976.58
19532

Available Budget
(Payroll Encumbrance*
Deducted)

o000
0.00
0.00
0.00
o000
0.00
0.00
0.00
o000
0.00
0.00
0.00
o000
o000
0.00
0.00
o000
o000
0.00
0.00
o000
o000
0.00
0.00
o000

Available Budget

Het Available %

(Payroll
Mot Deducted)

5
-8,932.70
-32,057.90
762,01
-582.94
876.99
0.00
-2,768.11
-10.29
-255.47
0.00

0.00

0.00
-1.585.79
-2,051.14
19,850.61
-11.64
6,789.93
2,816.82
775.00
-185.66
-256.35
-43.85
-56.90
-976.58
195.32

(Payroll
Hot Deducted)

2822
-38.63

16.39

-Tzo7

> nt x| x|

16.12

2107
581
100.00

B
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Printing the Report

|1~-mm-, |Open][Sieas | oupmpe [ Tavie

 Columns
¥ Key Figures
™ Rowd
® FundsCenber
¥ Program
* Commiliem
= Free characienstics
= Comdrelling ama
* Comiroling ama
* Cosl Canler Oy
* Dwvision
* FiscalVear
* FuncArea
* Fund
* Funded Progras
* Gran
* Intemal Cuder Coi
* inbernal Cuder 08y Fesp Cost G
* Intemnal Owder Obj Sechon
* Major Cmmi Bem
* Pusling Period
* Shabistecal |ndic-ator
* Sub Cmmt tem
® WHS Element (FM)
¥ WBS Elkement Obj
* WES Preject Dedinition [FM)
* WBS Propct Mgi (FM)

12. Click Print Version.

FMO10 Budget Avallability
Dinclaimer:Ths infarmakion i the proparty of the Lok Angeles Unifed School Dislrict and
slechionic mears, including email, io any auihorized of unauthorized person or

FundsCenler &

1234501

Program#«
13027 General Fund School Program

traf~T=11]

Page|

o1
L
Mo
oS
z0021
120024
130001

200004
Intod
320201
0w
3H002

Tehr Sal-Rieg Assgnm
Tehr Sai- S

Tehr Sal-Beppde/Oth
Tehr Agst Salaras
Guidance/Nel 5al-Reg
Guidancentel Sal-Sup
Sch Admin SalReg
Sch dm SalSuplOh
Qthar Cerl Sal-Reg
Qthar Can Sak-Subs
Qther Cerl Sal-Suppl
Instruct Aides-Subs
M50 Salanes - Reg
MED Sal-Overtime
Office Pers Sal-Reg
Office Pers-Subm
Office Pers-Overtime
Office Pers-Supple
Other Class SalRisg
Other Class Sa-0T
Qthar Class-Supphe
STRS - Cerificaled
PERS - Classified
Social Securty-Cen
et ane- Coartific ald.

Modifed**
Budget
3
000
£5,059.00
1.278.00

5,103.00

384100

123,161 00

&0,728.00
TT5.00

11,952.00
12.480.00
S4E1400

945.00

Fiod wnilernsl uss by sulthorzed employess with & reasonabhe need 1o wtiize it in cedar 10 peeform thoss T Superisan
 subjec lo condiions sel Terth in the LAUSD Acceplable Use Policy (Bulielin 580) the LALSD IHMMWFMM 1077}, and rebevaed Faceral and Sdale privacy linrs

Payroll -
Encumbrances.

B
593270
-32.057.90
-Te201
55284
&T6.09
0.00
27681
-265 76
0.00
0.00

1 58879
-2051.14
19850 61
-1164
BEDE.TS
&0 34
35T 10
117190
£ETE GG
X378
11,011,864
S TEMN
282125
012
araa2

Commitments®:

L D Ut

5 k]
ooo
o.oo

89320
BT NESD
o040 204001

58284
4 3MEM

=l
508 11

o.00
aon

26575
(1]
odd

158879
2,051.14
10331033
164
7112225
16566
BT
117190

BTRES

am

Bl 1§

18.27301
4579275
012

o.00
000
won

won

000 -30.92

duord Basignhnd by (e

Avadable Budget
(P agroll

502024 223713

This infarmalion is nol b b rprodaded i any o o

Avaltabie Budged et Avallacie %
*  (Payroll Eng = (Payroll Encursbrance =
Piot Deducted) Mol Deducted)

5 s %
00 -3,982.70 X
000 -32,087 90 45822
[=11] -Te2m EA 83
oo 58204 x
000 &T6.00 1660
(1] w00 b
ao0 2,768 11 7207
000 28576 x
000 .00 ®
000 o0 ®
[ 155578 X
@00 -2051.14 x
000 19,550 61 1612
:1.] 11 64 x
000 9,8046.75 .80
000 20034 ThE2
X o] 35740 X
Qo0 -1.171.90 x
000 BTEEE x
000 3378 x
1] 11,001 84 2213
(1] -5, 753,01 4630
00 8,821.25 1615
000 012 X
o0 a7a6? 10326
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Export Dialog

Scaling Factor

(=) Fit to Page Width
Repeat column headers Theme:

() Fit to Page

Page

Size:

Black and White

[Letter 8.5 x 11 Inch

L; pe Format

Header
Margins Ledt
Center:
Top: Right:
Lén Footer
Right: |35
Left
Center:
Right:
13. Click OK.
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3 m M |z,-w Cverview - SAP NetWeaver Port- X | =7 FMO10 Budget Availability - SA7 X [ BExWeb x = = u] x
C (%] htipsy//bijava.sapcloud.lausd.net/irj/serviet/prt/portal/priroot/com.sap.ip.biweb.portalintegration.launcher L] [uf] = < N o
Downloads B Q-
I B g:;:ll,vs S_PATTERN_WEB (14).pdf I
. . .
1. Click on the pdf file in the Downloads pane.
Ciuery Descripiion  FMO10 Budget Availability
camy Curmant Payra Awailabin Budge: Availabic Budget Mot Avalable %
s Modified Encambrances Commiiments | Actualc (Fayroll Encumbrance: | [Paynoll Encumieance | {Payroll Encumbranos
Bucdgat Daducted) Mot Dachucind) Mot Deducted)
FundsCenier 5 | Program Commiltem = Fund & Funoiinea & £ |3 ] § ] -3 5 %=
1234501 13027 | General Fund School Frogeam | 190004 | Tchr Sal-Rog Assgnmi | 010-0000 | GF-Unresiricted | 1110.1000-13027 | Gereral Fund Sch Program oo -B.832.70 ooo | BS32TO0 oom 8502 T
110002 | Tchr Sal-Subs CH0-0000 | GF-Unresirictsd | 1110-1000-13027 | Gersral Fund Sch Program 55,055.00 -32,057.90 o0 | BT, 416.80 o.oo 22 05T 90 -58.22
110004 | Tchr Sal-Supple/Cith CH0-0000 | GF-Unresirictsd | 1110-1000-13027 | Gersral Fund Sch Program 1,27E.00 TE2.01 oo | 2040004 o.oo TER O -58.63
140005 | Tchr Asst Salaries CH0-0000 | GF-Unrestricted | 1110-2100-13027 | Gersral Fund Sch Program -5H2.04 5A2.84 o.oo JEEE G ®
1200 | Guidance’el Sal Feg | 010-0000 | GF-Unresiricied | 0000-3110-13027 | Gereral Fund Sch Frogram 5,153.00 HTE.88 ooo | 431601 o.oo rt ] 16.88
120024 | Guidance®el Sal Sup | 010-0000 | GF-Unresiricied | 0000-3110-13027 | Gereral Fund Sch Frogram 0.00 oo 0.00 o.oo oo ®
130004 | Sch Admin Sal-Rag CH0-0000 | GF-Unresiricted | D000-2700-13027 | Gersral Fund Sch Program 3,844.00 -2,768.11 50911 o.oo 2 TEE A1 72407
130004 | Sch Adm Sal-Sepdeh | 010-0000 | GF-Unresiricied | 0000-2700-13027 | Gereral Fund Sch Program 028 10.28 o.oo EL5--] ®
1110-2100-13027 | Gereral Fund Sch Program -255.AT 25547 o.oo PEE AT ®
150004 | Cither Cort Sal-Rag 00000 | GF-Unresiricted | D000-2100-13027 | Gersral Fund Sch Program 0.00 oo 0.00 o.oo oo ®
150002 | Cither Gart Sal-Subs CHO-0000 | GF-Uinresiricted | D000-2100-13027 | Gersral Fund Sch Program 0.00 oo 0.00 oo oo ]
150004 | Cither Cart Sal-Suppl CHO-0000 | GF-Uinresiricted | D000-2100-13027 | Gersral Fund Sch Program 0.00 oo 0.00 oo oo ]
1110-2100-13027 | Gereral Fund Sch Program -1,588.78 1,588.78 o.oo A sEE T ®

The report will open in PDF format and can be saved and/or printed.
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Dimeisimer:This information is the property of the Las Angeles Unifed Scheol Disirict and is intended solaly fos inle employees with & reasonakie need ks uliize it in ceder 1o parform those dulies assigned by Beir supervisars. This informalion is nol s be regredaced i any fons o'
Ehesionic meand, includeg amail, 1o any L EROn o o This w8l Forth in the LAUSD Acteplabie U POicy (Bubstn 50) the LAUSD Infeemation Probechion Pobicy (Bulalin 1077} #nd rebevant Facsral and S1ale privacy e

[Hctes |

|leNw=!=.I.‘.'-‘E°";I Savess | pupieysa|Ta

» Key Figures Mol Deducted) Hot }

T Rova FundsCenter s Programs: Commimem & 5 H 5 5 5 5 H %
= FamcGanier 1234501 13027 General Fund School Program 110001 Tehr Sal-fleg Assgnmt 0.00 &3 70 Dol B93ITTO 500 353270 X
" Frogrem 002 Tehr Sal-Subs. 5505500 -32 057 90 o000 T 1Mes a00 -32,057 30 S822

-;;mﬂ?c:mm L] Tehr Sal-SuppletOth 1.278.00 ez 000 204001 .00 -Tez.0n 5963
 Contraing ama DS Tehi ARSt Salaned L5204 58284 (1] SE2 04 X
* Controling Mua 20021 Guidanceivel Sal-Reg 5.193.00 &7T6.09 o.on 43160 @0 &TE.00 1650
* Cost Cenler Obj o0z Guidancefivel Sal-Sup 0.00 000 0 000 0.00 X
= Diadsdon 130001 Sch Admin SalReg 3,841 00 2TEEN 508 11 1] 27631 7207
« Fiscalvear 130004 Sch Adm Sal-SuplOah 255 76 JBETE 600 265 76 X
" Funcire 190001 Other Gert SakReg 0.00 000 000 000 0.00 %
* Fund 190002 Qthar Corl Sal-Subs 0.00 oo 00 o0 o.00 x
* Funded Program 180004 Qther Cen Sak-Suppl -1 588 79 000 158879 (121) 158570 X
" Gram 210002 Instruct Aldes-Subs 2051 14 205114 1.1 2051 14 X
® Intevmal Cuder Oj 220000 MED Salanes - Reg 123.161.00 1235061 10331039 000 19,550 61 16,12
* Inbemal Onder Obj. Resp. Cost Cir 220003 MED Sal-Overtime R 184 (1) 164 x
* Intemal Cder Oj Section 240001 Offic Pars 3akReg &D,720.00 5506 T8 TIA2225 (1] 8,806 TS 11,90
* Major Cmmi erm 240002 Office Pers-Sub/Rl TT5.00 500,34 165 66 (] 600,34 7862
* Posting Period 240003 Ofice Pess-Overtime 35710 35710 @00 35710 X
" Shatishical IndicMor 2a0004 Office Pers.Supple 417190 1AT180 00 4,17180 %
* Sub Cmm lem 260001 Cther Class Sak-Reg ATE5E Bre e 600 27866 x
S Pt 1 200003 Other Class 5307 A 17 a0 ) %
3 ::2 ::.r::"u::mu e 200004 iher Class-Supple 11,852 00 11,011.84 840 16 000 11,00 84 w213
« WES Preject Mgt (FM) 3ot STRS - Cemficated 12,480 00 S7E301 0o 1827301 oo -5, 78301 4630

20201 PERS - Classified 5461400 552125 45,792 75 00 882125 1615
330101 Social Securty.Cel 012 012 000 012 X
35002 Mieic are. Cerlific aid 548,00 o882 0.00 -30.52 1] 782 10326

Zl=]=)Pue 1|t [=1=1T]

15. Click Export to Microsoft Excel.
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Open fi

Lisst Dt Upeate 05

FMO010 Budget Availability

Disclaimer:This informafion is the property of the Los Angeles Unified School District ami is intended su\ely for internal use by with a need o ufilize it in order to perform those duties assigned by their supervi: . This i ion is nof 1o be in any form or viewed by i nor distril , int
electronic means, including email, to any ar person or This i is subject to conditions set forth m the LAUSD Acceptable Use Policy (Bulletin 999), the LAUSD Information Protection Policy (Bulletin 1077). and relevant Federal and State privacy laws.
[Mew Analysis |[ Open |[ Save As.. | pispiay2s Print Version |{ Export fo Microsoft Excel {[ Notes
- Cal Carry,_  Current Payroll ». Gommitmenis== Actuals== Available Budget Available Budget HNet Avi
LI Over  Modified*= Encumbrances (Payroll Encumbrance= (Payroll Encumbrance= (Payrol
* Key Figures Budget Deducted) Not Deducted) Not De
¥ Rows FundsCenter = Program#= Commtltem = Fund = FuncArea = 5 5 5 8 5 S ]
° el 1234501 13027 General Fund School Program 110001 Tehr Sal-Reg Assgnmt  010-0000 GF-Unrestricted  1110-1000-13027  General Fund Sch Program 0.00 -5.932.70 0.00 $93270 0.00 -8,83270
* Program 110002 Tchr Sal-Subs 010-0000 GF-Unrestricted 1110-1000-13027  General Fund Sch Program 55,059.00 -32,057.90 0.00 87.116.90 0.00 -32.057.90
" G it
ommiiem 110004 Tohr Sal-Supple/Oth  010-0000 GF-Unrestricted  1110-1000-13027 ~ General Fund Sch Program 1278.00 762,01 000 | 204001 0.00 76201
L) A10NNE Tehe Aot Galarias AINAAAR  AF lnractrictad 1110 2100 19097 Ranaral Fund Sek Oraneam [ R ~nn [E—

16. Click on the Excel file in the Downloads pane on the top right of your screen.

Microsoft Excel >

I The file format and extension of "ZAMALYSIS_PATTERN_WEE (19).xls’ do . The file could be corrupted or unsafe. Unless you trust its source, don't open it. Do you want to open it anyway?

Help

T7. Click Yes.
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B C
Program
13027 General Fund School Program

13027
13027
13027
13027
13027

‘General Fund School Program
‘General Fund School Program
‘General Fund School Program
‘General Fund School Program
‘General Fund School Program

Commttem

110001
110002
110004
110005
120021
120024

Tehr Sal-Reg Assgnmt
Tehr Sal-Subs

Tehr Sal-Supple/Oth
Tehr Asst Salaries
Guidance/WWel Sa-Reg
Guidance/WWel Sak-Sup

010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000
010-0000

GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
‘GF-Unrestricted
‘GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted
GF-Unrestricted

FuncArea

1110-1000-13027
1110-1000-13027
1110-1000-13027
1110-2100-13027
0000-3110-13027
0000-3110-13027

Enable Editing

i} K
Current
(;:’ Modifid
T Budget
5

General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program
General Fund Sch Program

File opens in Excel and can be formatted and saved.

;Z::mnm Commitments Actuals
35 3 5 35
0.00 -8,83270) 000 883270
55,059.00) -32,057.90 0.00| 87,116.90)
1278.00 -762.01 000 204001
582,94 582 94
5,193.00 876.99 000 431601
0.00 0.00 0.00

Avalable Budget
(Payroll Encumbrance
Deducted)

5
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00]
0.00

Available Budget
(Payroll Encumbrance
Not Deducted)

Net A
(Payr
Not D

-8,932.70/
-32,057.90)
-762.01
582,94
876.99
0.00
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